NCPCS Stomp Out Prostate Cancer 5K Results (Male)
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Name

Anthony Nero
Josh Heflin

Ken Hill

Teddy Cheetah
Will Morrell

Britt Kimel
Mitchell Jordan
Levi Mahon
Rusty Foley
Don Sellers
Wade Clark
Steve Hyder
Rhett Brown
David Carter
Robbie Conley
Chris Singletary
Charles Little
Nicholas Smith
Matthew Jordan
Brian Povish
Alex Arbaiza
William Satterwhite
Larry Penkava
Nash Duggins
Mike Key
Duncan McLeod
Richard Hill
Ryan Hutchins
Mark Deacon
Don Smith
Darrell Johnson

Bib No.

160
158
113
153
147
121
166
169
168
105
131
151
161
102
163
159
106
129
165
111
130
109
157
154
135
112
177
134
126
123
156

Age

32
32
42
31
60
50
26
23
30
60
65
48
35
29
41
38
65
31
29
37
26
40
64
34
32
47
43
32
27
78
69

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

City, State

Spencer, NC
Asheboro, NC
Randleman, NC
Raleigh, NC
Southern Pines
Asheboro, NC
Salisbury, NC
Asheboro, NC
Whitsett, NC
Siler City, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Archdale, NC
Siler City, NC
Asheboro, NC
Pinebluff, NC
Asheboro, NC
Pleasant Gdn, NC
Randleman, NC
Kannapolis, NC
West End, NC
Asheboro, NC
Greensboro, NC
Asheboro, NC
Asheboro, NC
Asheboro, NC
Asheboro, NC
Raleigh, NC
Denton, NC
Greensboro, NC
Greensboro, NC
Asheboro, NC

0:17:49
0:19:17
0:19:33
0:19:54
0:19:54
0:20:40
0:21:07
0:21:55
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:15
0:22:44
0:23:16
0:23:23
0:23:24
0:23:49
0:25:23
0:25:55
0:26:32
0:26:51
0:27.02
0:27:58
0:28:24
0:30:01
0:30:01
0:32:54
0:34:43
0:34:49
0:35:16
0:37:23
0:42:51



